Document Engarde
- 10/4/2020 2:52:54 PM

Fechtbezirk Liineburg/Heide

offene Bezirksmeisterschaften 2020

U9 Herrenflorett und U11 Herrenflorett

Winsen (Luhe)

Platzierung nach der letzten Runde (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

SCHULZ-LORENZ Ingmar
REINDL Johannes

TEMPEL Gerrit

SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes
HOLZ Louca
NIEDERREICHHOLZ Lars43
BREEDE Mads 43

PREUR Emil

WEBER Jonas 4%

Verein

OSC BERLIN

MTV CELLE

FECHTCLUB SOLTAU
BREMEN 1860 FECHTEN
KIELER MTV

TSV BUCHHOLZ 08
KIELER MTV
BLAU-WEISS BUCHHOL%Z
TSV WINSEN

Geburt

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012

/G Index
8/8 28
6/8 18
6/8 14
5/8 5
5/8 1
2/8 -11
2/8 -17
1/8 -19
1/8 -19

GT

40
34
33
29
27
23
18
19
19
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